Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government
Changes in Authorized Positions

Date: 2/2/2022

Sworn (Fire)

Changes From: Changes To:
Div. No. Class Pay Prog. Div. No. Class Pay Prog.
Line # Pos. Code Grade Position Title # Employee Name Salary Line # Pos. Code Grade Position Title # Employee Name Salary

Division of Fire and Emergency Services (570)

570.080 64

570.090 70

570.110 428

953

952

951

316N

315N

311N

Fire Captain
Fire Lieutenant

Firefighter

Division of Fire and Emergency Services (570)

__________ 570.080 59 953 316N
---------- 570.090 74 952 315N
__________ 570.110 431 951 311N

Fire Captain
Fire Lieutenant

Firefighter




	From-To

