Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government

Changes in Authorized Positions

Date: 2/2/2022

Sworn (Fire)

Changes From:

Changes To:

Div.	No.	Class	Pay		Prog.			Div.	No.	Class	Pay		Prog.		
Line #	Pos.	Code	Grade	Position Title	#	Employee Name	Salary	Line #	Pos.	Code	Grade	Position Title	#	Employee Name	Salary
Division of Fire and Emergency Services (570)								Division of Fire and Emergency Services (570)							
570.080	64	953	316N	Fire Captain				570.080	59	953	316N	Fire Captain			
				·								•			
570.090	70	952	315N	Fire Lieutenant				570.090	74	952	315N	Fire Lieutenant			
570.110	428	951	311N	Firefighter				570.110	431	951	311N	Firefighter			
				3								9			